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Fee Schedule for 2019/20* 
Designed for High School Students Studying Abroad 
 

PREMIUM HOMESTAY SERVICES 
One Term 
(5 months) 

Two Terms 
(10 months) 

Homestay Placement (One-time)   

 Based on each individual’s pre-determined needs, Canadian host families are carefully 
interviewed and screened for suitability. If you are not satisfied with your initial 
homestay accommodation within the first 30 days, a 2nd placement is arranged at no 
charge.  Requested moves after 30 days will be assessed a full placement fee. 

$400CDN $400CDN 

Homestay Full Board Accommodation (5 months or 10 months)   
 Basic homestay accommodation includes three standard meals per day (breakfast, 

lunch and dinner); a private bedroom with closet and student desk; the use of 
telephone (long distance charges not included); and the use of in-house laundry 
facilities.  Students also have access to high speed internet within their bedroom.  
Students must supply their own laptop, printer, and other accessories. 

$4,875CDN $9,750CDN 

Specialty Meal Enhancement (5 months or 10 months)   

Occasionally students may require meals based on specific dietary and/or medical 
needs.  As these specialty foods are significantly more costly a meal enhancement fee 
will be assessed in these situations. 

$1,000 CDN
 $2,000 CDN

 

Monitored Custodial Guardianship Fee (5 months or 10 months)   

 Unaccompanied minor-aged students studying in Canada must have a named 
Custodial Guardian who ensures the student is receiving ongoing care and support.  
An assigned Student Monitor meets regularly with the student to assist with academic 
and non-academic issues and prepares written progress reports twice each semester.  
We also address after-hour emergencies when an assigned host family is unavailable. 

$1,050CDN $1,800CDN 

OTHER PREMIUM SUPPORT SERVICES 
  

Airport Transportation Services (Per Occurrence)  

 • Airport Pick-up Only (one-way) 
Door to door chauffeured transportation from the airport to the student’s assigned 
homestay residence. 

$100CDN 

(Per Occurrence) 

 • Airport Pick-up AND Return Transportation Fee (two-way) 
Door to door chauffeured transportation from the airport to the student’s assigned 
homestay residence AND return transportation on the date of departure. 

$190CDN 

(Per Occurrence) 

Day Trip and Overnight Sightseeing Excursions 
 

 Each semester a number of chaperoned student excursions are planned to enhance 
the study abroad experience for international secondary school students.  Past trips 
have included 4-day tours to Banff and the spectacular Rocky Mountains, 3-day tours 
to Tofino and the Pacific Rim National Park, and day trips or overnight trips to 
Whistler, Victoria, and/or Seattle.  More information is available early each semester. 

Price varies based 
on selected tour 

International Wire Transfer & Payment Processing Fee $40CDN 

(Per Occurrence) 
 

                                                
* Prices in Effect for September 2019 and February 2020 Secondary School Enrollments 


